
SSCC Results - Sierra Vista Airport - January 13th, 2019
Category Class Name Car Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 Penalties Best Run Overall PAX PAX Position PAX Points

Ladies BS Jane Chamber 2005 Porsche Boxster 61.403 57.543 58.082 1 56.734 56.734 24 45.955 24 814

Novice SS Dion Ethell 2009 Dodge Viper 54.805 54.588 54.640 53.325 2 54.588 20 44.817 21 835

Novice BS Arland Crump 1990 Chevrolet Corvette (Red) 58.681 55.673 57.319 56.238 CD 55.673 23 45.095 22 830

Novice CSP David Pressler 2007 Mazda Miata (Dark Blue) 56.264 55.196 53.516 53.685 53.516 19 45.863 23 816

Novice STR Wilson Pujols 2003 Honda S2000 77.111 CD 58.129 57.663 1 57.204 1 58.129 26 48.073 26 778

Open HS Scott Meyers 2006 Mazda Miata 50.171 2 50.447 49.646 50.130 49.646 10 38.724 3 966

Open DS Vincent Barrett 2000 Mazda Miata (Silver) 53.925 50.256 52.686 53.313 1 50.256 13 40.205 10 931

Open SSM John Burbano 2004 Mazdaspeed Miata 48.090 49.465 46.682 1 46.853 46.853 3 40.996 12 913

Open HS Glenda Meyers 2006 Mazda Miata 53.673 54.720 53.288 56.205 2 53.288 17 41.565 13 900

Open SSM Adam Berns 2004 Mazdaspeed Miata 50.201 49.646 49.658 48.349 48.349 7 42.305 14 885

Open CSP Sean Barrett 2017 Ford Fiesta ST 51.444 51.392 51.122 50.598 50.598 15 43.362 17 863

PAX ESP Tim Bergstrom 2006 Ford Mustang 47.143 45.751 45.223 44.760 44.760 1 37.419 1 1000
PAX STU John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo 47.148 1 47.023 46.803 46.536 1 46.803 2 38.753 4 966

PAX ES Michael Orlandella 1999 Mazda Miata (Green) 49.685 49.465 49.676 49.391 49.391 9 38.969 6 960

PAX BS Mark Yakich 1999 Chevrolet Corvette (Silver) 47.758 1 48.439 48.244 1 48.183 1 48.439 8 39.236 7 954

PAX STR Doug McBride 2006 Mazda Miata (Silver) 62.294 48.318 47.821 47.453 47.453 5 39.244 8 954

PAX ES Bret Galegor 2002 Mazda Miata 51.564 1 50.724 2 51.860 50.396 50.396 14 39.762 9 941

PAX SSM Jerry Hoffmann 2016 Chevrolet Corvette 56.227 DNF 54.108 51.374 50.011 50.011 11 43.760 18 855

Street Tire BS Gene Sanders 2005 Porsche Boxster 49.605 48.016 48.177 47.728 47.728 6 38.660 2 968

Street Tire SS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R 49.217 47.657 47.305 47.464 47.305 4 38.837 5 963

Street Tire AS Brent Johnson 2016 Shelby Mustang 51.321 50.624 51.408 50.078 50.078 12 40.914 11 915

Street Tire CS Ted Berns 2001 Porsche Boxster S 53.522 52.719 52.482 52.855 52.482 16 42.458 15 881

Street Tire BS Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette 55.610 CD 56.045 1 54.365 53.325 53.325 18 43.193 16 866

Street Tire CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata (Red) 58.624 58.034 1 56.416 55.154 55.154 22 44.620 19 839

Street Tire HS Hector Olmo 2006 Mazda Miata (Black) 60.945 59.312 58.606 57.232 57.232 25 44.641 20 838

Street Tire SSM Laurence Wolf Saab 92x 57.339 55.483 55.061 54.932 54.932 21 48.066 25 779

Fastest Individual Times

Category Class Name Car Time
PAX ESP Tim Bergstrom 2006 Ford Mustang 44.503
PAX STU John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo 46.116

Open SSM John Burbano 2004 Mazdaspeed Miata 46.853

Street Tire SS Michael Whitehouse 2012 Porsche Cayman R 47.132

Street Tire BS Gene Sanders 2005 Porsche Boxster 47.139

PAX STR Doug McBride 2006 Mazda Miata (Silver) 47.453

PAX BS Mark Yakich 1999 Chevrolet Corvette (Silver) 47.864

PAX ES Michael Orlandella 1999 Mazda Miata (Green) 48.256

Open SSM Adam Berns 2004 Mazdaspeed Miata 48.349

PAX SSM Jerry Hoffmann 2016 Chevrolet Corvette 48.599

Street Tire AS Brent Johnson 2016 Shelby Mustang 49.537

Ladies BS Jane Chamber 2005 Porsche Boxster 49.633

Open HS Scott Meyers 2006 Mazda Miata 49.646

Open DS Vincent Barrett 2000 Mazda Miata (Silver) 50.256

Open CSP Sean Barrett 2017 Ford Fiesta ST 50.260

PAX ES Bret Galegor 2002 Mazda Miata 50.396

Street Tire CS Ted Berns 2001 Porsche Boxster S 52.000

Street Tire BS Evan Driscoll 2002 Chevrolet Corvette 52.288

Novice CSP David Pressler 2007 Mazda Miata (Dark Blue) 52.938

Novice STR Wilson Pujols 2003 Honda S2000 52.994

Novice SS Dion Ethell 2009 Dodge Viper 53.212

Street Tire SSM Laurence Wolf Saab 92x 53.252

Open HS Glenda Meyers 2006 Mazda Miata 53.288

Novice BS Arland Crump 1990 Chevrolet Corvette (Red) 53.385

Street Tire CS Janet Forbes 2006 Mazda Miata (Red) 55.154

Street Tire HS Hector Olmo 2006 Mazda Miata (Black) 55.546


